quarter, with the Division of l?lsk & Benefits, state agency fleet representatives Of warranted).
Insurance compony account manager. Insurance company claims or loss control manager or
claims adjuster(s) and Insurance agent account manager or deslgnee. At a minimum, open claims
with liability reserves twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) and over are reviewed as well as all
bodily Injury claims, claims In litigation and claims specifically requested by the State.

The Producer shall work with the fleet carrier to coordinate Inviting agency fleet representatives to
the claim review and determine each agency's time slot.

[...]

necessary, coordinate with the Department of Justice on negotiated settlements and litigation.

E. ONUNE LEARNING MANAGEMENT SERVICES

1. SAFE DRIVER TRAINING

Provide and administer an Online Learning lyianogement platform for safe driver tralr^ing for up to
one thousand eight hundred fifty (1,850) state employees each year. At a minimum, the online
training platform shall have training on Defensive Driving and Distracted Driving for passenger

vehicles, light trucks and commercial vehicles. Training shan be periodically reviewed by the
State to ensure the training satisfies requirements with the Stote's safe driver program.